
Individuals Final Results  

LADIES MENS 
Name Rank Name Rank 
Vrcan, Katarina (Croatia) 1 Jansen, Botha (Namibia) 1

Palma, Patrizia (Italy) 2 O'Brien, John (Ireland) 2

Sano, Luiza (Brazil) 3 Guido, Stefano (Italy) 3

Ferry, Pauline (England) 4 O'Sullivan, Timothy (Ireland) 4

Rijnberg, Ilonka (Netherlands) 5 Perret, Robert (France) 5

Pobor, Mirjana (Croatia) 6 Secchiaroli, Lorenzo (Italy) 6

Coy, Maria Ascensión (Spain) 7 Hasegawa, Jorge (Brazil) 7

Morris, Liz (South Africa) 8 Arch, Joe (Wales) 8

Pereira, Fernanda (Portugal) 9 Yates, Richard (England) 9

Birnstiel, Ines (Germany) 10 Dowie, Martin (South Africa) 10

Laudage, Constanze 
(Germany) 11 

Guirro, Fernando (Spain) 
11

Domiciano, Vilma (Brazil) 12 Meloni, Michael (Italy) 12

Martins, Erica (Brazil) 13 Molloy, John Paul (Ireland) 13

Willemse, Miranda 
(Netherlands) 14 

Pautz, Mike (South Africa) 
14

Campanile, Tiziana (Italy) 15 Bell, Alec (Scotland) 15

Pautz, Rene (South Africa) 16 Fernandez, Beñat (Spain) 16

Vera, Josefa (Spain) 17 Piotter, Frank (Germany) 17

Witt, Angelika (Germany) 18 Villard, Jean Baptiste (France) 18

Hasegawa, Marisa (Brazil) 19 Burggraeve, Roland (Belgium) 19

Withyman, Avril (England) 20 Brown, John (England) 20

Prost, Elisabetta (Italy) 21 Graham, Ian (Scotland) 21

Metcalfe, Wendy (England) 22 Grossmann, Dieter (Germany) 22

Villard, Séverine (France) 23 Engra, Bernado (Spain) 23

Nuttens, Audrey (France) 24 Pylyser, Maurice (Belgium) 24

Venter, Carlien (Namibia) 25 Kobarg, Holger (Germany) 25

Becot, Suzanne (France) 26 Visser, Johan (Namibia) 26

Pretorius, Trudy (South 
Africa) 27 

Brito, Julio (Brazil) 
27

Xavier, Marta (Brazil) 28 Price, Alan (Wales) 28

Bajlo, Ardena (Croatia) 29 Amar, Mohamed (Tunisia) 29

Jaki?, Blanka (Croatia) 30 Afonso, José (Portugal) 30

Martínez, Genma (Spain) 31 Duckstein, J?rg (Germany) 31



Jansen, Toeks (Namibia) 32 Russell, Shane (Wales) 32

Kruger, Mariana (Namibia) 33 Page, Lesley (Namibia) 33

Van De Velde, Linda 
(Netherlands) 34 

Demulder, Ronny (Belgium) 
34

Vredenburg, Elaine 
(Netherlands) 35 

Polhuijs, Hendrik Jan 
(Netherlands) 35

Perret, Corinne (France) 36 Golds, Ian (England) 36

Micela, Lisa (Italy) 37 Rijnberg, Arjan (Netherlands) 37

Hewitt, Denise (South Africa) 38 Beaty, Mark (Ireland) 38

Sequeira, Maria (Portugal) 39 Oliveira, Messias (Portugal) 39

De Kock, Marinda (South 
Africa) 40 

Ramos, Lucas (Spain) 
40

Biro, Ljiljana (Croatia) 41 Acket, Stéphane (France) 41

Smith, Adele (England) 42 Reid, Chris (Wales) 42

Christino, Rosa (Portugal) 43 Meyfroodt, Eric (Belgium) 43

Krauze, Delita (Namibia) 44 Krauze, Herman (Namibia) 44

Van Eekeren, Wilma 
(Netherlands) 45 

Fasolo, David (Italy) 
45

Amparan, Ana Isabel (Spain)  

  

46  

  
Marais, Charl (South Africa) 

46

Sperlinger, Marianne 
(Germany)  

  

47  

  

Orffer, Chris (Namibia) 

47

Ramet, Valérie (France)  

  

48  

  
Stockfisch, Harald (Germany) 

48

Marquez, Ana Maria (Spain)  

  

49  

  
Kyle, Mike (Scotland) 

49

Valente, Maria (Portugal)  

  

50  

  
Scheepers, Colin (South Africa) 

50

Hart, Julia (Namibia)  

  

51  

  
De Jongh, Willem (South Africa) 

51

Carstens, Brigitte (Germany)  

  

52  

  

Van Rijswijk, Jurgen 
(Netherlands) 

52

Morabito, Aida (Italy)  

  

53  

  
Silva, Ricardo (Portugal) 

53



Cesar, Marlia (Portugal)  

  

54  

  
Page, Saul (England) 

54

Hyde, Jo (England)  

  

55  

  
Toma, Patrik (Croatia) 

55

  Scholes, Adam (Scotland) 56

  Mesure, David (France) 57

  Scholes, Barry (Scotland) 58

  Bili?, Alen (Croatia) 59

  Danen, Corné (Netherlands) 60

  Maciel, Marcio (Brazil) 61

  Zribi, Rostom (Tunisia) 62

  
Vandenbulcke, Jean-Pierre 
(Belgium) 63

  Cuesta, Carlos (Spain) 64

  Freitas, Sergio (Portugal) 65

  Kendrick, Derek (Ireland) 66

  Pinder, Mark (England) 67

  Larbi, Mohamed (Tunisia) 68

  Ribeiro, Jo?o (Portugal) 69

  Stam, Jan (Netherlands) 70

  Pedjo, Dubravko (Croatia) 71

  Budanovi?, Robert (Croatia) 72

  Montassar, Ben Fredj (Tunisia) 73

  Moura, Paulo (Brazil) 74

  Hermes, Pedro (Brazil) 75

  Ben Amor, Hassen (Tunisia) 76

  Verdier, Christophe (France) 77

  Sikiri?, Marko (Croatia) 78

  Cowell, Mark (Wales) 79

  Tavola, Alessandro (Italy) 80

 


